

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
bbA)	ress)	
(7102		
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	TIAW 🔲	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(,
, (Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Considerations to F		
Special Instructions to F	ling Oncer.	
	Office Use On	ly

400322148724

18 DEC 18 AM Mª 03

ý .

DEC 1 9 2018 S. YOUNG FILED 18 DEC 18 AM ID: 29 SECVETARE VELORIDA MALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

57



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

:

COST LIMIT

_ _ _ _ _ _

REFERENCE : 548790 7197430

AUTHORIZATION :

- ORDER DATE : December 18, 2018
- ORDER TIME : 9:51 AM

- ORDER NO. : 548790-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7197430

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME : COMMERCIAL FIRE AND COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

____ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation: <u>Commercial Fire and Communications</u>, Inc.

2. The principal office address: 6510 125th Ave N, Largo, FL 33773

3. The mailing address (if different):______

4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 8/28/1980 Document number: 685756

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

Michael Mariani

16333 Bay Vista Dr.

Clearwater, FL 33760

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

Corporation Service Company			THOM B
1201 Hays Street			29
Р.О. Вох	NOT acceptable		
Tallahassee	FL	32301	

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

ilure of an otheer of director

Michael K. Mariani, President

Printed or typed name and little

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

Corporation Service Company Βv Registered enature

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Emily Croft Asst. Vice President

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 (r2e045 (03/12)